
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

2 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

80 

84 

76 

11 

18 

85 

44 

26 

33 

17 

49 

83 

91 

89 

97 

0 

16 

71 

Name 

Paul Haggar 

Jim Sandberg 

Scott Brady 

Joe Robau 

David Fershtand 

Mark Hannifin 

George Wright 

Michael Fling 

Mark Mcilyar 

Herb Hilton 

Kevin Ford 

Gene Hassell 

Louis Gladfelter 

Greg Reynolds 

Skip Duplissey 

Colby Lemmons 

Steve Cole 

John Scott 

Class 

FIA 

AP 

VMC 

BP 

AS 

TA 

BP 

FIA 

AP 

AS 

AS 

AS 

AS 

BP-H 

FIA 

TA 

VMC 

VMC 

Group 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

Diff 

15.912 

22.810 

25.240 

26.246 

59.780 

1:55.022 

4 Laps 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Total Tm 

21:41.083 

21:56.995 

22:03.893 

22:06.323 

22:07.329 

22:40.863 

23:36.105 

13:51.658 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

6 

Best Tm 

2:07.502 

2:08.995 

2:09.707 

2:10.777 

2:11.426 

2:13.759 

2:19.813 

2:11.632 

In Lap 

9 

7 

6 

7 

10 

2 

10 

3 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Vehicle-Year/Make/Model 

1973 Chevron B23 

1969 Chevrolet Corvette 

1969 Chevrolet Corvette 

1964 Chevrolet Corvette 

1968 Ford Mustang 

1971 Chevrolet Camero RS 

1963 Chevrolet Corvette 

1974 Porsche 911 RSR 

1971 Chevrolet corvette 

1968 Ford Mustang 

1969 Chevrolet Camaro Z28 

1967 Ford Mustang 

1969 Chevrolet Camaro Z/28 

1967 Shelby Mustang GT350 

1973 Porsche RSR 

1970 Ford Mustang Boss 302 

1969 Chevrolet Corvette 

1971 Chevrolet Corvette 

Color 

G r e e n /  Y e llo w  

Red/White 

White 

White 

Blue 

Yellow 

W hite/blue 

WHITE 

blue/white 

Yellow 

Sunoco blue  

Red /W hite 

Red 

White 

B la ck / Gre en 

Pastel Blue 

Black 

White 
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Corinthian Vintage Auto Racing 

CVAR Brad Balles Races & Drivers School 
Gp 1=Group 1 

Gp1-R4=Race 4 

Race (20:00 or 20 Laps) started at 15:16:05 

Eagles Canyon Raceway CCW 2.700 miles 

9/11/2022 15:20 


